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Classement  Général Classe A 
 

Pl. Call 144 432 1296 2320 5760 10368 Total Power 
1 F4DZF 2555 3670     6225 A 

 
 
 
 

Classement  Général Classe B 
 

Pl. Call 144 432 1296 2320 5760 10368 Total Power 
1 F6KPL 30129 28765 56330 5930  6280 127434 B 
2 F5PSC/p 20427 32510     52937 B 
3 F0ELF/p 26562      26562 B 
4 F4DRU/p  9465 6200    15665 B 
5 F0EMK/p 14862      14862 B 
6 F1FPL/p 2457 2330 3550 1610  2590 12537 B 
7 F5FFT/p 2893 4045 4240    11178 B 
8 F5BQV/p 1709 2190     3899 B 
9 F4UMJ 3440      3440 B 
10 F6EWO 1317      1317 B 
11 F4MOV 1059      1059 B 
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Classement  Général Classe C 
 

Pl. Call 144 432 1296 2320 5760 10368 Total Power 
1 F5KAQ/p 31230 59270 63050 20640  21840 176427 C 
2 F4CQY/p 71763 60825 28460    161048 C 
3 F1AKK/p 36549 70210 37230    143989 C 
4 TM0TDF 20245 46215 9240    75700 C 
5 F1UCQ/p 16684 27525 17260    61469 C 
6 F1DRN 6124 45600     51724 C 
7 F8ESA/p 15936 8715 13790    38441 C 
8 F6FTB/p 10424 22400     32824 C 
9 F8BRK 9508 12595   3530 5160 30793 C 
10 F2CT 3396     24250 27646 C 
11 F0EJW 23274      23274 C 
12 F6BAH/p 7292 9840 4990    22122 C 
13 F6KMF/p 21253      21253 C 
14 F6ETS/p 6946 9505 3070    19521 C 
15 F0DKT 18512      18512 C 
16 F5KEM/p 6078 11525     15843 C 
17 F6DDW 6615 5930     12545 C 
18 F5DQS 12132      12132 C 
19 F1CBC 4028 6380     10408 C 
20 F2RW/p 9288      9288 C 
21 F0DTI 9248      9248 C 
22 F4BYB 7488      7488 C 
23 F0EJT/p 6510      6510 C 
24 F0FER 5499      5499 C 
25 F1UDA/p 4231      4231 C 
26 F4DRZ/p 2845      2845 C 
27 F0DTF/p 2211      2211 C 
28 F5RCT/p 2022      2022 C 
29 F6BUL 1596      1596 C 
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Classement 144MHz 
 

Pl. Call QSO Aver. Locator ODX QRB Score Points Power
1 F4CQY/p 198 362.4 JN28OK DK3WG 791 71763 71763 C 
2 F1AKK/p 91 401.6 JN24VC CN8AT 1652 36549 36549 C 
3 F5KAQ/p 108 289.2 IN98KW G4IHZ 1456 31230 31230 C 
4 F6KPL 94 320.5 IN99IO LA5UKA 1328 30129 30129 B 
5 F0ELF/p 90 295.1 JN29GG TM0TDF 806 26562 26562 B 
6 F0EJW 53 439.1 IN78VK OZ6ABA 1428 23274 23274 C 
7 F6KMF/p 78 272.5 JN26DT OK1KIM 790 21253 21253 C 
8 F5PSC/p 64 319.2 JN24PV M/OK2IT 862 20427 20427 B 
9 TM0TDF   IN93OA IN93OA  20245 20245 C 
10 F0DKT 76 243.6 JN18JR OK1WMR 744 18512 18512 C 
11 F1UCQ/p 62 269.1 JN12HV I3MEK 763 16684 16684 C 
12 F8ESA/p 48 332 JN29FT TM0TDF 854 15936 15936 C 
13 F0EMK/p 57 260.7 IN93LA 9H5L 1544 14862 14862 B 
14 F5DQS   JN06CF   12132 12132 C 
15 F6FTB/p 39 267.3 JN27LJ TM0TDF 662 10424 10424 C 
16 F8BRK 38 250.2 IN99VF LA9Z 1082 9508 9508 C 
17 F2RW/p 39 238.2 JN28SJ F0EJW 719 9288 9288 C 
18 F0DTI 49 188.7 JN06UT ON4POO 466 9248 9248 C 
19 F4BYB 32 234 JN19PP F1USF/p 571 7488 7488 C 
20 F6BAH/p 24 303.8 IN96NI G0KPW 674 7292 7292 C 
21 F6ETS/p 20 347.3 JN15AU G0KPW 709 6946 6946 C 
22 F6DDW 26 254.4 JN38DM G7RAU 598 6615 6615 C 
23 F0EJT/p 37 175.9 JN19QL F2BF/p 490 6510 6510 C 
24 F1DRN   JN23MT   6124 6124 C 
25 F5KEM/p 31 196.1 JN04QW F5FNY/p 414 6078 6078 C 
26 F0FER 26 211.5 JN24KC F1BJD/p 595 5499 5499 C 
27 F1UDA/p 23 184 JN36CD G0KPW 758 4231 4231 C 
28 F1CBC 15 268.5 JN09BO GD8EXI 600 4028 4028 C 
29 F4UMJ   JN13VM   3440 3440 B 
30 F2CT 8 424.5 IN93HG G4ALY 829 3396 3396 C 
31 F5FFT/p 9 321.4 IN88FE ON4CGX/p 569 2893 2893 B 
32 F4DRZ/p 14 203.2 JN23XI I3MEK 498 2845 2845 C 
33 F4DZF 9 283.9 JN16GB G0KPW 690 2555 2555 A 
34 F1FPL/p 14 175.5 JN09MF F5FNY/p 475 2457 2457 B 
35 F0DTF/p 10 221.1 JN04RF F5UAM/p 423 2211 2211 C 
36 F5RCT/p 14 144.4 JN38TX F5KAQ/p 638 2022 2022 C 
37 F5BQV/p 6 284.8 IN87SM G0KPW 593 1709 1709 B 
38 F6BUL 14 114 JN35BV DJ0EM 249 1596 1596 C 
39 F6EWO 6 219.5 JN19PH F5UAM/p 411 1317 1317 B 
40 F4MOV   JN18CU   1059 1059 B 

 
 
 

Classement 144MHz SWL 
 

Pl. Call QSO Aver. Locator ODX QRB Score Points Power 
1 F57965 6 196.5 JO10WE F5KAQ/P 386 1179 1179 SWL 
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Classement 432MHz 
 

Pl. Call QSO Aver. Locator ODX QRB Score Points Power
1 F1AKK/p 39 360.1 JN24VC 7X2VX 847 14042 70210 C 
2 F4CQY/p 41 296.7 JN28OK DL0RSH 677 12165 60825 C 
3 F5KAQ/p 32 370.4 IN98KW SM4DHN 1556 11854 59270 C 
4 TM0TDF   IN93OA   9243 46215 C 
5 F1DRN   JN23MT   9120 45600 C 
6 F5PSC/p 22 295.5 JN24PV PE1EWR 743 6502 32510 B 
7 F6KPL 25 230.1 IN99IO F4CQY/p 491 5753 28765 B 
8 F1UCQ/p 26 211.7 JN12HV F1BJD/p 625 5505 27525 C 
9 F6FTB/p 16 280 JN27LJ TM0TDF 662 4480 22400 C 
10 F8BRK 14 179.9 IN99VF F6GPT 477 2519 12595 C 
11 F5KEM/p 11 209.5 JN04QW F1BJD/p 379 2305 11525 C 
12 F6BAH/p 6 328 IN96NI F4CQY/p 513 1968 9840 C 
13 F6ETS/p 5 380.2 JN15AU ON4POO 558 1901 9505 C 
14 F4DRU/p 11 172.1 JN29GG G4EAT 389 1893 9465 B 
15 F8ESA/p 11 158.5 JN29FT F6FTB/p 271 1743 8715 C 
16 F1CBC 8 159.5 JN09BO F4CQY/p 392 1276 6380 C 
17 F6DDW 5 237.2 JN38DM F5PSC/p 410 1186 5930 C 
18 F5FFT/p 3 269.7 IN88FE F1CBC 311 809 4045 B 
19 F4DZF 2 367 JN16GB F6DDW 393 734 3670 A 
20 F1FPL/p 5 93.2 JN09MF F6KPL 174 466 2330 B 
21 F5BQV/p 2 219 IN87SM F8BRK 252 438 2190 B 

 
 

Classement 1296MHz 
 

Pl. Call QSO Aver. Locator ODX QRB Score Points Power
1 F5KAQ/p 16 394.1 IN98KW SM4DHN 1556 6305 63050 C 
2 F6KPL 19 296.5 IN99IO OZ1CTZ 1013 5633 56330 B 
3 F1AKK/p 13 286.4 JN24VC EA5/DC6IR 758 3723 37230 C 
4 F4CQY/p 12 237.2 JN28OK F1AKK/p 483 2846 28460 C 
5 F1UCQ/p 8 215.8 JN12HV F6FHP 315 1726 17260 C 
6 F1ISM 6 253.2 JN09VK F2LQ/p 350 1519 15190 C 
7 F8ESA/p 8 172.4 JN29FT F6KPL 414 1379 13790 C 
8 TM0TDF   IN93OA   942 9420 C 
9 F4DRU/p 6 103.3 JN29GG F5PDM 156 620 6200 B 
10 F6BAH/p 2 249.5 IN96NI F1MOZ 288 499 4990 C 
11 F5FFT/p 2 212 IN88FE F6KPL 228 424 4240 B 
12 F1FPL/p 4 88.8 JN09MF F6KPL 174 355 3550 A 
13 F6ETS/p 1 307 JN15AU F1BJD/p 307 307 3070 B 

 
 

Classement 2320MHz 
 

Pl. Call QSO Aver. Locator ODX QRB Score Points Power 
1 F5KAQ/p 8 258 IN98KW G4KIY 409 2064 20640 B 
2 F6KPL 3 197.7 IN99IO G4KIY 339 593 5930 B 
3 F1FPL/p 1 161 JN09MF F5KAQ/p 161 161 1610 A 
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Classement 5,7GHz 
 

Pl. Call QSO Aver. Locator ODX QRB Score Points Power 
1 F8BRK 3 117.7 IN99VF F5IWN/p 188 353 3530 C 

 
 

Classement 10GHz 
 

Pl. Call QSO Aver. Locator ODX QRB Score Points Power 
1 F2CT 7 346.4 IN93HG G4ALY 829 2425 24250 C 
2 F5KAQ/p 12 182 IN98KW G4ALY 280 2184 21840 B 
3 F6KPL 5 125.6 IN99IO F1BJD/p 179 628 6280 B 
4 F8BRK 5 103.2 IN99VF F4BUC/p 188 516 5160 B 
5 F1FPL/p 2 129.5 JN09MF F5KAQ/p 161 259 2590 A 

 


